860633531 | OCFPSIU-CYS311L2-SUB

OCFPS Fiber Optic CWDM Panel, double mux, 16 channels, 1311 nm
] ,,,.,,,,,,_.,,,m,,,,,,,,ﬂ@,,,‘,,a,,,,m,;ﬁ‘ starting wavelength, 20 nm channel spacing, LC/APC, 1U, 19 in, gray

Product Classification

Regional Availability North America
Portfolio CommScope®
Product Type CWDM patch panel
Product Series OCFPS

General Specifications

Device Type Patch panel
Functionality Multiplexing
Technology Type Thin film filter (TFF)
Circuits, quantity 2

Distribution Type 16-channel CWDM
Interface, front LC/APC
Multiplexers, quantity 2

Dimensions

Height 435 mm | 1.713in
Width 440mm | 17.323in
Depth 210 mm | 8.268in

Ordering Tree

Page 1 of 2

©2024 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its ®
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names, COM MSCOPE

trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: August 8, 2024




860633531 | OCFPSIU-CYS311L2-SUB

OCFPS 1U - X X X X X X X

Shelf Type Connector Type
BN 1 ruHigh 19 wide — — BN sc/uc
Splitter Grade l{ f} i
i Sl SC/APC 9°
| 787 iype B c/uc
P ‘ Planar grade P l P ‘ IC/APC
@ ‘ Planar grade O (low loss) -
Split Ratio

Number of Splitters
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Optical Specifications
Channel Spacing 20 nm
Starting Wavelength 13117 nm

Packaging and Weights

Packaging quantity 1
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